Festa®®uice

juice for great wine

PASTEURIZED JUICE

PRICE LIST

Price per 23L pail

RED PASTEURIZED MUST
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Shiraz
Pinot Noir
Zinfandel
Cabernet Franc
Montepulciano
Barbera
Ruby Cabernet
Carignan
Alicante

Grenache
Festa Red

WHITE PASTEURIZED MUST

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Chenin Blanc
Moscato

French Colombard
Thompson Seedless
Palomino

Festa White

ROSE PASTEURIZED MUST
Blush Chardonnay
White Zinfandel

All FESTA JUICES come with a satisfaction guarantee.

Not all varieties are available at all times or locations;
please call o confirm availability.

$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$59.00

$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$74.00
$64.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00

$77.00
$74.00

For the FESTA JUICE outlet nearest you, call our Head Office at

905-738-5550 or 1-800-461-WINE (9463)

Prices subject to change without prior notice. Prices in effect July 1, 2024.



