

PASTEURIZED JUICE PRICE LIST

Price per 23L pail

RED PASTEURIZED MUST	
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$78.00
Merlot	\$78.00
Shiraz	\$77.00
Pinot Noir	\$76.00
Zinfandel	\$75.00
Cabernet Franc	\$74.00
Montepulciano	\$73.00
Barbera	\$68.00
Ruby Cabernet	\$66.00
Carignan	\$64.00
Alicante	\$63.00
Grenache	\$62.00
Festa Red	\$59.00
WHITE PASTEURIZED MUST	
Chardonnay	\$78.00
Pinot Grigio	\$78.00
Sauvignon Blanc	\$78.00
Riesling	\$74.00
Chenin Blanc	\$64.00
Moscato	\$61.00
French Colombard	\$60.00
Thompson Seedless	\$59.00
Palomino	\$58.00
Festa White	\$57.00
ROSÉ PASTEURIZED MUST	
Blush Chardonnay	\$77.00

All FESTA JUICES come with a satisfaction guarantee.

\$74.00

White Zinfandel

Not all varieties are available at all times or locations; please call to confirm availability.

For the FESTA JUICE outlet nearest you, call our Head Office at 905-738-5550 or 1-800-461-WINE (9463)